Date 121212614
Centract Name .
Utility Repiacement wf Resurfacing - 2014 - Change Order No. Ccoz2
Contract No. 7244
Profect Mo. BIW1E72 e
Change Order Project No. S
Change Order Description _
Remove and relay twe runs of 8" sanitary sewer pipe. -The, .. |Account Mumbers for this Change Order: L
plan grade for the ffie-In lo the existing upsiream sanitary ~,i E5G1-58275-810332-00-53W1672 7
Sewer was. incanect SAS#S needed fo-be remaved and © ARSI e
resat as & resutt I P -
Coniractor S & L. UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC
PO BOX 100 X
MERRIMAC,'W! 53581
You are suthordzed and directed to make the following changes in this contract
temn Mo. iDescription Est Qty Unit Unit Prics , *NB {Totat
503 i |8 PVCSamtary Sewer Pip (SDR3%) 36550 - I iLinear Feei_ 4.0 ' F N 19,197.00
0.00
- |Remove And Reset SAS #5 100, L " lumpsum. - | 100800 1] A 1,008.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
GRS ‘ 0.00
Net Change Crder 20,205.00
The Original Contract Total 2,008,517.73
Sum of previous Change Orders ‘ 3,201.02 |
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be 2,031,823.75
This Contract Is a: ¥ Calendar Days [I73 Working Days ompletion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date September 27, 2014
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order _
Gantract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order September 27, 2014
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order S 2 ’ ’ oy
Contract fimefcompletion date as a result of this change order 2 September 29, 2014 ’

Contractor's Acnsptancs

; VL S ST

Title }’ojéc/l_ Mahaéff

e (X277

'

* Matk if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

Chy's Approval (see reverss side for Instructions) Date
Construction Inspector A Q JM / 2/ 2 / 20| 9{
Construction Supsrvisor E P Wﬁ,—_‘_’ IZ / o4 / 2ol "{
Engineer B :72“ / /&://:y.zml)'f )
Board of Public Works . [ o/ Z/ g,/-;// 4

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Miks Dailey

Chase C'Brien

17174 nd

+

(2]t 201 & e+

1T-1671% DO -




